
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

St.Nr.  
73 
14 
28 
15 
84 
20 
119 
77 
666 
12 
211 
24 
66 
41 
323 
830 
72 
61 
82 
63 
122 
59 
27 
511 
97 
42 
89 
65 
95 
57 

Vorname  
Steffen 
Gunnar 
Niko 
Christof 
Eike 
Ingo 
Lars 
Frank 
Paul 
Manuel 
Welf 
Joerg 
Marc 
Ernst 
Thomas 
Gerd 
Matthias 
Ulrich 
Klaus 
Daniel 
Lutz 
Klaus 
Michael 
Phil 
Axel 
Angelika 
Daniel 
Rüdiger 
Karsten 
Enrico 

Nachname  
Jung 
Harsing 
Haubensack 
Bartsch 
Moes 
Ruh 
Jentsch 
Hauser 
Wijgaerts 
Simon 
Ernst 
Gregor 
Roos 
Theuer 
Hankel 
Gotschy 
Stiem 
Eckart 
Hämmelmann 
Hopp 
Hölig 
Todtberg 
Reichert 
Gee 
Simon 
Otto 
Grießmayer 
Putz 
Jessen 
Kasper 

Ort  
Oberkirchen 
Pabstorf 
Filderstadt 
Kirchheim 
Ahlen 
Neuenburg 
Merseburg 
Erfurt 
Bergisch Gladbach 
Gersfeld 
Besigheim 
Köln 
Obertshausen 
Neumarkt 
Leipzig 
Schönwald 
Großdrebnitz 
Hünfeld 
Karben 
Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 
Lauter-Bernsbach 
Oberhausen 
Schwebheim 
hinckley 
Holzgerlingen 
Berlin 
Achern 
Hösbach 
Grundhof 
Bochum 

Bewerber  

AST Racing Team 
MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 
MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 
MSC Münster e.V. DMV 
AWH parts & service 

AWH parts & service 

AWH parts & service 
AWH parts & service 
Taunus Moto Racing 
AWH parts & service 
AWH parts & service 

MCKT Kirchheim/Teck e.V. 

Reifen  
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Metzeler 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Metzeler 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM Racing 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM Racing 
Husqvarna 
TM 
TM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqarna 
Husqvarna 

Rd.  
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
4 
2 
1 

Gesamtzeit  
17:11.703 
17:13.958 
17:32.410 
18:12.002 
18:13.426 
18:24.799 
18:28.974 
18:39.835 
18:44.532 
18:47.131 
18:48.227 
18:48.485 
19:12.842 
17:12.578 
17:37.910 
17:38.557 
17:41.800 
18:04.264 
18:05.486 
18:28.009 
18:35.090 
18:59.813 
19:00.718 
13:53.935 
18:40.616 
13:26.429 
17:53.274 
4:49.335 
2:41.872 
2.509 

Diff.  

2.255 
20.707 

1:00.299 
1:01.723 
1:13.096 
1:17.271 
1:28.132 
1:32.829 
1:35.428 
1:36.524 
1:36.782 
2:01.139 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 
5 Runden 
7 Runden 
8 Runden 
9 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:52.002 
1:52.119 
1:53.219 
1:55.619 
1:58.400 
1:59.113 
1:58.198 
2:00.262 
1:58.908 
2:01.386 
1:58.419 
2:01.640 
2:00.460 
2:02.434 
2:05.513 
2:04.034 
2:05.321 
2:11.492 
2:08.748 
2:08.331 
2:01.568 
2:09.876 
2:00.953 
1:57.503 
2:06.182 
2:09.162 
2:05.964 
2:19.163 
2:37.583 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  
Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  

70 
124 
335 
8 

182 

Vorname  

Joe 
Lars 
Matthias 
Jens 
Werner 

Nachname  

Bauer 
Dicke 
Lehmann 
Lindenlaub 
Bayer 

Ort  

Remscheid 
Leisnig 
Griesheim 
Wiedemar 

Bewerber  

AWH parts & service 

Reifen  

Michelin 

Michelin 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  

SSF 

Kawasaki 
Husquarna 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  Diff.  

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Beste Zeit.  
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